Player

Amber Hochgesang
Amy Velazquez
Katie Hofbauer
Carlie Werner
Lexi Darnell
Sophie Weeter
Paige Edens
Savannah McNeal
Jayden Gibson
Kelsie James

Erin Baker

Jostin Reeves
Paige Waskom
Lindsey Stoughton
Alana Dwenger
Jenna Lang

Nitya Chenanda
Miranda Nosko
Ryleigh Anslinger
Annah Hopkins
Isabel Alexander
Izzie Wallace
Lydia Self

Layla Brown

Bri Straus

Abby Jenkins
Alexa Farley
Kassidy Kellet
Georgia Place
Natalie Moore
Caroline Edmonds
Abby Niehause
Abigail ller

12
10
10
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
10
10
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
10

Icgsgana Coaches
Z,_,/JM Girls Sports Association
2019 ICGSA Soccer
First Team All-State

Grade School

Avon

Avon

Avon

Batesville

Boone Grove

Brebeuf Jesuit
Brebeuf Jesuit
Brebeuf Jesuit
Brownsburg

Carmel

Carmel

Center Grove

Center Grove
Columbus East
Columbus East
Columbus North
Columbus North
Evansville Mater Dei
Evansville Memorial
Evansville Memorial
Evansville Memorial
Hamilton Southeastern
Hamilton Southeastern
Hamilton Southeastern
Hamilton Southeastern
Hamilton Southeastern
Lafayette Harrison
Northview

South Bend St. Joseph's
South Bend St. Joseph's
South Bend St. Joseph's
Vincennes Rivet
Zionsville

Coach

Eric Nance

Eric Nance

Eric Nance

Kyle Laker

Ken Burbridge
Angela White
Angela White
Angela White
Josh George
Frank Dixon
Frank Dixon
Mike Bishop
Mike Bishop
Ilya Schwartzman
llya Schwartzman
David Young
David Young
Amy Weber
Angie Lensing
Angie Lensing
Angie Lensing
Greg Davidson
Greg Davidson
Greg Davidson
Greg Davidson
Greg Davidson
Christian Stiverson
Donald Bryan
Phil DePauw
Phil DePauw
Phil DePauw
John Anderson
Ramon Aguillon



Player

Liz Heidlage
Caroline Cartmel
Brook Burbridge
Kalaina Stephens
Brooke Bailey
Susie Soderstrom
Carson Karatkowski
Macy Detty
Katelyn Jansen
Skye Raoberts
Emily Stiles
Lauryn Whitley
Bailey Helms
Jasmine Hermosillo
Emma Peerman
Sabrina Henderson
Jill Happe

Olivia Schitter
Sydney Uhlrich
Olivia Smith
Grace Underwood
Karissa Illingworth
Kennedy Stidham
Tori Fredland
Sarah Bryan
Sydney Brock
Maggie Lackey
Abbey Scheil
Sophia Dietz
Sarah Hahn

Tia Tolbert
Maggie Earley
Elizabeth Chlystun

ic

Mf Girls Sports Association

2019 ICGSA Soccer

Indiana Coaches

Second Team All-State

Grade
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
12
10
12
12
11
10
12
12
12
11
12

School

Batesville

Bethany Christian
Boone Grove
Brownsburg

Carmel

Carmel

Cathedral

Center Grove

Center Grove
Columbia City
Columbus East
Columbus North
Decatur Central
Decatur Central
Evansville Mater Dei
Evansville Mater Dei
Evansville Mater Dei
Evansville Memorial
Evansville Memorial
Hamilton Southeastern
Indianapolis Bishop Chatard
Lafayette Harrison
Madison

North Central
Northview
Northview
Northview

Roncalli

Roncalli

Triton Central
Vincennes Rivet
Vincennes Rivet
Zionsville

Coach

Kyle Laker

Joel Gonzalez
Ken Burbridge
Josh George
Frank Dixon
Frank Dixon
Marc Behringer
Mike Bishop
Mike Bishop
Mike Cotter

llya Schwartzman
David Young
Angella Keith
Angella Keith
Amy Weber
Amy Weber
Amy Weber
Angie Lensing
Angie Lensing
Greg Davidson
Ashton Balch
Christian Stiverson
Janet Hertz
Habib Diatta
Donald Bryan
Donald Bryan
Donald Bryan
Maurice Schilten
Maurice Schilten
Matt Roberts
John Anderson
John Anderson
Ramon Aguillon



Icgsgana Coaches
Mf Girls Sports Association
2019 ICGSA Soccer

Third Team All-State

Player Grade  School Coach

Molly Williams 9 Avon Eric Nance
Abbey Prickel 12 Batesville Kyle Laker
Ellie Cassidy 12 Batesville Kyle Laker
Grace Crawford 11 Brownsburg Josh George
Kylie Conrad 10 Brownsburg Josh George
Kate Phillips 9 Cathedral Marc Behringer
Caroline Cline 11 Cathedral Marc Behringer
Ellie Sheddy 12 Cathedral Marc Behringer
Peyton Murphy 10 Center Grove Mike Bishop
Kelti Wise 12 Center Grove Mike Bishop
Mary Cotter 12 Columbia City Mike Cotter
Jaeda Berkemeier 12 Columbus East Ilya Schwartzman
Hannah Hemmerlein 11 Columbus East llya Schwartzman
Caroline Hollenkamp 12 Columbus North David Young
Lauren Barker 9 Columbus North David Young
Kate Kolhouse 11 Columbus North David Young
Kaylyn Bates 12 Columbus North David Young
Katelyn Paden 12 Corydon Central Derrick Korte
Megan Gries 12 Evansville Mater Dei Amy Weber
Ellsa Bonnell 11 Evansville Mater Dei Amy Weber
Kelly Bersch 11 Evansville Memorial Angie Lensing
Julian Klutz 11 Heritage Christian James Wiltsee
Anna Pruitt 12 Indianapolis Bishop Chatard Ashton Balch
Maria Santoro 11 Mt. Vernon Samantha Shu
Maryn Weiger 9 North Central Habib Diatta
Samantha King 9 North Central Habib Diatta
Sydney Bilger 11 North Central Habib Diatta
Sophia Grueninger 10 North Central Habib Diatta
Hope Donald 10 Tri West Hedricks Dustin Malicoat
Andrea Robinson 12 Triton Central Matt Roberts
Caroline Herman 12 Vincennes Rivet John Anderson
Kennedy Johnson 12 Vincennes Rivet John Anderson
Sadie Graham 12 Zionsville Ramon Aguillon



